—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent Of Schools
Asst Supt Business Services
High School Principal
Director Special Education
Middle/High School Teacher
High Sch Assistant Principal
Middle Sch Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal

Middle School Teacher
High School Teacher

High School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Teacher On Special Assignment
High School Teacher

High School Teacher
Director Fiscal Services
Elementary School Teacher
High School Teacher
Director, Hr & Public Comm
Middle School Teacher
High School Teacher
Resource Specialist Teacher
High School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

K-12 Education Entity
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Department Total Wages
Superintendent
Business

Lbhs
Sped/Student Services
Tms

Lbhs

Tms

Elm

Tow

Tms

Lbhs

Lbhs

Tms

Tms

Inst/Cats

Lbhs

Lbhs

Business

Elm

Lbhs

Hr/Pub Commun
Tms

Lbhs
Sped/Student Services
Lbhs

Tms

Lbhs

Tow

Tms

Elm

Tms

$231,000
$191,948
$182,850
$177,964
$172,158
$166,265
$164,989
$160,420
$160,420
$154,871
$144,036
$142,333
$140,374
$137,789
$137,000
$136,626
$133,483
$132,792
$129,832
$126,310
$126,170
$126,034
$125,065
$124,495
$123,530
$123,145
$122,919
$121,561
$121,520
$121,231
$121,073



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Elementary School Teacher
School Psychologist

High School Teacher
Resource Specialist Teacher
Athletic Director

Director Facilities & Ground
High School Teacher

High School Teacher
School Psychologist
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
School Psychologist
Middle School Teacher
High School Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
High School Teacher

Chief Technology Officer
High School Teacher
Resource Specialist Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
High School Teacher

High School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher

High School Teacher

Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Elm

Sped/Student Services
Lbhs

Sped/Student Services
Lbhs

Fac/Grounds

Lbhs

Lbhs

Sped/Student Services
Tms

Tms

Sped/Student Services
Tms

Lbhs

Sped/Student Services
Tms

Tow

Tow

Lbhs

Tow

Tow

Tow

Lbhs

Technology

Lbhs

Sped/Student Services
Elm

Lbhs

Lbhs

Elm

Elm

Lbhs

$119,655
$119,282
$118,964
$118,863
$117,313
$116,770
$116,614
$116,595
$115,584
$115,076
$114,041
$113,948
$113,567
$113,281
$113,227
$112,750
$112,074
$111,407
$111,220
$110,898
$110,370
$110,146
$109,993
$109,261
$109,045
$108,808
$108,779
$108,420
$108,314
$108,051
$107,616
$107,571



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Middle School Teacher
High School Teacher
Resource Specialist Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor

High School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
High School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
High School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor

Middle School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
High School Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Speech Language Pathologist
Assistant Sup'T, Instruction
Elementary School Teacher
High School Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
High School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Elementary Music Teacher
Elementary School Teacher

High School Teacher

Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Tms

Lbhs

Sped/Student Services
Elm

Tms

Tow

Tms

Tms

Lbhs

Tow

Tms

Lbhs

Tms

Elm

Lbhs

Tms

Elm

Tms

Tow

Lbhs

Sped/Student Services
Sped/Student Services
Inst/Cats

Elm

Lbhs

Sped/Student Services
Lbhs

Tow

Elm

Elm

Elm

Lbhs

$107,218
$106,758
$106,062
$105,604
$105,420
$105,173
$105,127
$104,844
$104,524
$104,237
$104,038
$103,980
$103,502
$103,477
$103,386
$103,282
$103,228
$102,435
$102,150
$102,090
$101,843
$101,818
$101,490
$101,372
$101,170
$101,000
$100,461

$99,956

$99,695

$99,671

$99,382

$99,168



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

High School Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Elementary School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Lbhs
Sped/Student Services
Tow
Tms

Tms

$99,137
$98,723
$97,967
$97,731
$97,716



