	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent Of Schools		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$231,000
2.	Asst Supt Business Services		Laguna Beach Unified	Business	\$191,948
3.	High School Principal		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$182,850
4.	Director Special Education		Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$177,964
5.	Middle/High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$172,158
6.	High Sch Assistant Principal		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$166,265
7.	Middle Sch Principal		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$164,989
8.	Elementary Principal		Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$160,420
9.	Elementary Principal		Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$160,420
10.	Middle School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$154,871
11.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$144,036
12.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$142,333
13.	Middle School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$140,374
14.	Middle School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$137,789
15.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Laguna Beach Unified	Inst/Cats	\$137,000
16.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$136,626
17.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$133,483
18.	Director Fiscal Services		Laguna Beach Unified	Business	\$132,792
19.	Elementary School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$129,832
20.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$126,310
21.	Director, Hr & Public Comm		Laguna Beach Unified	Hr/Pub Commun	\$126,170
22.	Middle School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$126,034
23.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$125,065
24.	Resource Specialist Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$124,495
25.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$123,530
26.	Middle School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$123,145
27.	High School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$122,919
28.	Elementary School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$121,561
29.	Middle School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$121,520
30.	Elementary School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$121,231
31.	Middle School Teacher		Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$121,073

32.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$119,655
33.	School Psychologist	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$119,282
34.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$118,964
35.	Resource Specialist Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$118,863
36.	Athletic Director	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$117,313
37.	Director Facilities & Ground	Laguna Beach Unified	Fac/Grounds	\$116,770
38.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$116,614
39.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$116,595
40.	School Psychologist	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$115,584
41.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$115,076
42.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$114,041
43.	School Psychologist	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$113,948
44.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$113,567
45.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$113,281
46.	Special Day Class Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$113,227
47.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$112,750
48.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$112,074
49.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$111,407
50.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$111,220
51.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$110,898
52.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$110,370
53.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$110,146
54.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$109,993
55.	Chief Technology Officer	Laguna Beach Unified	Technology	\$109,261
56.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$109,045
57.	Resource Specialist Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$108,808
58.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$108,779
59.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$108,420
60.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$108,314
61.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$108,051
62.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$107,616
63.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$107,571

64.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$107,218
65.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$106,758
66.	Resource Specialist Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$106,062
67.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$105,604
68.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$105,420
69.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$105,173
70.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$105,127
71.	Counselor	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$104,844
72.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$104,524
73.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$104,237
74.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$104,038
75.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$103,980
76.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$103,502
77.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$103,477
78.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$103,386
79.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$103,282
80.	Counselor	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$103,228
81.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$102,435
82.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$102,150
83.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$102,090
84.	Special Day Class Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$101,843
85.	Speech Language Pathologist	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$101,818
86.	Assistant Sup'T, Instruction	Laguna Beach Unified	Inst/Cats	\$101,490
87.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$101,372
88.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$101,170
89.	Special Day Class Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$101,000
90.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$100,461
91.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$99,956
92.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$99,695
93.	Elementary Music Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$99,671
94.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Elm	\$99,382
95.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$99,168

96.	High School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Lbhs	\$99,137
97.	Special Day Class Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Sped/Student Services	\$98,723
98.	Elementary School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tow	\$97,967
99.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$97,731
100.	Middle School Teacher	Laguna Beach Unified	Tms	\$97,716